

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).11868- 11869 / 2008

C O M F O R T I N N & A N R .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

P A D M I N I S I V S U B R A M A N I A M & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., directions,
permission to file additional documents and prayer for
interim relief)

Date: 18/03 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey , Adv

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1 to 3 have filed counter affidavit.

Place the application for deletion of respondent No.4 before the

Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registrar

rd